
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/27/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 12:00:04 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/20/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/26/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1900000007,3 CMA,0210,ISC1900000005,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Open-End for Enterprise Servers
(OT19056)

CBTS LLC 01/15/2019 03/22/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000061,3 CMA,0803,DOT1900000026,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 19500 GVWR 4X4 CREW CAB W/
ALUM. CLOSED TOP SERVICE BODY

THORNHILL GROUP INC 02/19/2019 03/25/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000062,3 CMA,0803,DOT1900000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 19500 GVWR 4X4 TRUCK W/SERV.
BODY-CRANE, WLDR, AIR COMPR

THORNHILL GROUP INC 02/19/2019 03/25/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000068,1 CMA,0803,DOT1900000029,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS GRADALL OEM OR EQUAL PARTS
(7019C002)

ANDERSON EQUIPMENT COMPANY 02/12/2019 03/26/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1900000003,4 CPO,0804,RMA1900000003,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Grade Crossing Replacement SBVR AMTRAC RAILROAD
CONTRACTORS OF MD INC

02/20/2019 03/26/2019 268,412.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1900000009,1 CMA,1400,AGR1900000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Fertilizer for Huttonsville and Prunytown
Farm

SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE
INC

03/11/2019 03/22/2019 73,720.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

